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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 32 Women, 200m Medley 2010 and older
28.1.24 Results Prelim
Meet Record 2:10.46 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Luxembourg 28.1.17
World Record 2:06.12 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Kazan (RUS) 3.8.15
European Record 2:06.12 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Kazan (RUS) 3.8.15

Open 18 +: 2:31.00  /  Junior 16 - 17: 2:41.00  /  Youth 14 - 15: 2:46.00

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. SCHLOSSHAN Leah 05 City of Leeds Swimming Club 2:15.45 807 A 29.04 1:05.05 1:42.52 2:15.45
2. ROTH Linda 08 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 2:16.93 781 A 29.25 1:03.22 1:44.13 2:16.93
3. BERGMAN Hanna 01 Sweden 2:17.01 780 A 28.73 1:06.27 1:44.68 2:17.01
4. KREUNDL Lena 97 Austria 2:17.39 773 A 29.30 1:05.08 1:43.71 2:17.39
5. HALL Candice 97 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 2:17.87 765 A 29.06 1:04.23 1:45.03 2:17.87
6. COOPER Phoebe 08 Team England 2:18.20 760 A 29.21 1:05.38 1:46.05 2:18.20
7. RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara03 Gentofte Svomme Klub 2:18.41 756 A 29.76 1:06.04 1:45.02 2:18.41
8. DAMBORG Martine 07 Denmark 2:18.42 756 A 28.72 1:04.27 1:44.95 2:18.42
9. VARLEY Beatrice 03 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:18.66 752 A 30.54 1:05.05 1:46.50 2:18.66

10. CUNHA Mariana Pacheco 04 Portugal 2:18.95 747 A 29.10 1:05.14 1:46.31 2:18.95
11. ROBINSON Sholah 06 Team England 2:20.34 725 B 29.29 1:05.38 1:47.35 2:20.34
12. BENKLER Noelle 07 SV Nikar Heidelberg 2:21.71 704 B 30.88 1:07.14 1:49.34 2:21.71
13. SMITH Amalie 09 Swim England South East 2:21.78 703 B 29.78 1:07.71 1:48.98 2:21.78
14. WIDDOWS Hollie 06 Team England 2:21.88 702 B 29.12 1:07.06 1:49.52 2:21.88
15. BEZANSON Maya 07 Team Ontario 2:22.78 689 B 30.12 1:06.86 1:50.39 2:22.78
16. HEGMEGI Annie 03 Sweden 2:22.90 687 B 30.99 1:06.70 1:49.44 2:22.90
17. KJELSTRUP Karoline 06 Denmark 2:23.05 685 B 30.94 1:09.19 1:50.24 2:23.05
18. MAJOR Scarlet 03 Swim Wales 2:23.75 675 B 30.17 1:06.38 1:49.36 2:23.75
19. LENZE Sophie 06 SV Nikar Heidelberg 2:24.16 669 B 30.24 1:09.71 1:49.98 2:24.16
20. JURACK Helena 09 SGR Karlsruhe 2:25.02 657 B 30.09 1:07.59 1:50.73 2:25.02
21. DANY Rebecca 01 TPSK 1925 e.V. 2:25.46 651 R 31.56 1:10.21 1:52.68 2:25.46
22. HELGET Mira 09 SGR Karlsruhe 2:25.48 651 R 32.58 1:07.88 1:51.05 2:25.48
23. OLIVER Emilia 08 Swim England South East 2:25.55 650 31.32 1:08.67 1:51.12 2:25.55
24. GUSSEY Georgia 04 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:25.62 649 29.65 1:09.27 1:50.92 2:25.62
25. KINSMAN Blythe 07 Team England 2:26.00 644 30.07 1:06.94 1:51.15 2:26.00
26. CROKE Carys 07 Swim Wales 2:26.13 642 31.23 1:09.10 1:53.29 2:26.13
27. BRASSINGTON Sophie 06 Swim Wales 2:26.50 638 32.39 1:11.55 1:51.30 2:26.50
28. SCHNEIDER Hannah 08 Hofheimer SC 2:26.98 631 31.44 1:11.20 1:51.79 2:26.98
29. ROBERTS Lacey 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:27.28 627 31.44 1:08.60 1:53.30 2:27.28
30. DEWDNEY Annika 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 2:27.43 626 31.50 1:10.84 1:54.96 2:27.43
31. PILLICH Emma 05 TPSK 1925 e.V. 2:27.50 625 31.24 1:12.69 1:53.95 2:27.50
32. COOKE Bethan 07 City of Birmingham SC 2:28.08 617 31.33 1:10.89 1:55.13 2:28.08
33. CARTER Hazel-Anne 08 Swim England South East 2:28.20 616 32.58 1:11.75 1:53.46 2:28.20
34. DAVIES Sophie 07 Swim Wales 2:28.31 614 30.48 1:09.93 1:52.66 2:28.31
35. SURRELL Charlotte 07 City of Birmingham SC 2:28.43 613 32.04 1:11.92 1:54.27 2:28.43
36. LINKERHAND Isabelle 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 2:28.49 612 31.61 1:12.09 1:53.59 2:28.49
37. PATTERSON Millie 06 Swim Wales 2:28.64 610 31.20 1:08.26 1:53.75 2:28.64
38. MOONEY Bonnie 09 City of Birmingham SC 2:29.31 602 33.15 1:11.86 1:54.13 2:29.31
39. PRICE Isabelle 09 City of Birmingham SC 2:30.09 593 31.73 1:11.56 1:55.66 2:30.09
40. BELT Evangeline 06 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:30.26 591 32.73 1:11.79 1:55.75 2:30.26
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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 32, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

41. PRONK Hannah 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 2:30.43 589 31.40 1:13.38 1:55.88 2:30.43
42. WENDEL Charlotte 04 TV Ratingen 2:30.70 586 31.49 1:09.99 1:55.10 2:30.70
43. COLYER Mia 05 Swim England South East 2:30.91 583 31.26 1:10.38 1:55.39 2:30.91
44. ROBINS Olivia 10 City of Birmingham SC 2:31.22 580 32.32 1:13.93 1:55.55 2:31.22
45. RUMBAUM Arleen 06 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 2:31.33 578 * 31.51 1:12.26 1:55.22 2:31.33
46. PLOEGER Marian 06 VfL Sindelfingen 2:31.61 575 * 33.55 1:13.32 1:58.76 2:31.61
47. MAGNEE Maryse 08 City of Birmingham SC 2:31.72 574 33.53 1:15.14 1:56.68 2:31.72
48. KERR MUIR Olivia 06 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:31.85 572 * 32.01 1:10.66 1:56.77 2:31.85
49. GROSSE Malou 09 SGR Karlsruhe 2:32.34 567 31.40 1:12.03 1:57.65 2:32.34
50. ZEH Irmela Charlotte 09 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 2:32.85 561 32.48 1:14.50 1:58.52 2:32.85
51. GROSVENOR Chloe 10 City of Birmingham SC 2:33.39 555 33.12 1:13.59 1:57.60 2:33.39
52. BISSICKS Ella 07 Swim Wales 2:34.32 545 32.72 1:14.22 1:56.07 2:34.32
53. TUAN-MU Laura 10 City of Birmingham SC 2:34.49 544 33.73 1:15.23 1:59.59 2:34.49
54. ROHDE Jana 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:34.98 538 32.21 1:13.07 1:59.89 2:34.98
55. BOCK Anouk 08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:35.41 534 32.07 1:12.48 1:58.36 2:35.41
56. ALLAR Maud 08 Luxembourg 2:36.53 523 32.94 1:17.08 1:58.62 2:36.53
57. VAN AVONDT Lina 09 Swimming Team Aalter 2:36.86 519 31.61 1:12.01 2:01.38 2:36.86
58. OWEN Isabel 09 City of Birmingham SC 2:37.12 517 35.07 1:19.66 2:01.75 2:37.12
59. VALERIUS Lucy 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 2:37.87 509 36.41 1:19.86 2:03.53 2:37.87
60. WAGNER Alina 07 White Sharks BKS e.V. 2:38.46 504 31.67 1:13.55 2:01.51 2:38.46
61. SCHUHLER Lucie 06 Team Strasbourg 2:38.92 499 * 34.66 1:16.94 2:02.67 2:38.92
62. VERONESE Malya 09 Sporting Club Thionville 2:39.32 496 32.63 1:13.74 2:02.91 2:39.32
63. LAMBIN Elisa 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:39.42 495 34.67 1:17.86 2:02.44 2:39.42
64. GRUJIC-MARTINS Teodora09 Swimming Luxembourg 2:39.60 493 31.82 1:15.76 2:01.88 2:39.60
65. MILANOVSKA Maja 09 Swimming Luxembourg 2:40.50 485 32.41 1:13.14 2:01.95 2:40.50
66. OTTEN Lena 09 TV Ratingen 2:40.87 481 34.91 1:17.89 2:04.00 2:40.87
67. HESS Fine 08 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 2:42.75 465 * 34.90 1:18.77 2:05.51 2:42.75
68. MOTLEY Eleanor 10 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 2:42.77 465 36.08 1:19.09 2:06.02 2:42.77
69. THIRY Alice 08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:43.18 461 * 33.74 1:16.42 2:05.60 2:43.18
70. POPE Ava 10 City of Birmingham SC 2:45.01 446 34.23 1:16.81 2:06.03 2:45.01
71. LENAERTS Hailey 09 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team2:45.07 446 34.59 1:18.53 2:06.60 2:45.07
72. RIAHI Sonia 10 Herstal Natation 2:45.84 439 33.80 1:16.26 2:07.47 2:45.84
73. BROECKAERT Noa 09 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2:46.02 438 * 33.30 1:17.73 2:06.54 2:46.02
74. WENDEL Antonia 07 TV Ratingen 2:47.84 424 * 32.13 1:15.87 2:05.79 2:47.84
75. WINDISCH Kristina 10 Swimming Luxembourg 2:49.92 408 * 35.63 1:20.38 2:11.90 2:49.92
76. CIRIELLO Ilaria 09 Herstal Natation 2:51.07 400 * 33.48 1:16.56 2:11.29 2:51.07
77. KOENIG Charlotte Fleur 09 Swimming Luxembourg 2:55.97 368 * 36.89 1:22.50 2:15.43 2:55.97
78. KUI Natasha 10 City of Birmingham SC 2:56.56 364 * 36.97 1:24.08 2:13.04 2:56.56

DNS POWER Orla 08 City of Birmingham SC
DNS KROGH Emma Brogaard 07 Denmark
DNS LUDWIG Lena 07 SV Nikar Heidelberg
DNS SCHOLER Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg
DNS BAIEVYCH Alina 09 TB 1888 Erlangen
WDR THASTRUP-HANSEN Anne06 Denmark
WDR KRAGH Ida Skov 06 Denmark
WDR BARTHEL Emma 10 Luxembourg
WDR GRONLUND E. 07 Herlev Svomning
WDR GOETTING Svenja 07 SSG Reutlingen/Tuebingen
WDR SATTELMAIER Mia 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V.
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Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

WDR MESSEL Kellie 04 SV Nikar Heidelberg
WDR COPE Charlotte 07 Swim England South East
WDR SUTTON Rebecca 01 Swim Wales
WDR JOMINET Lou 05 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR BLASIUS Saskia 05 TSV Neustadt 1906

Junior

1. ROTH Linda 08 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 2:16.93 781 A 29.25 1:03.22 1:44.13 2:16.93
2. COOPER Phoebe 08 Team England 2:18.20 760 A 29.21 1:05.38 1:46.05 2:18.20
3. DAMBORG Martine 07 Denmark 2:18.42 756 A 28.72 1:04.27 1:44.95 2:18.42
4. BENKLER Noelle 07 SV Nikar Heidelberg 2:21.71 704 B 30.88 1:07.14 1:49.34 2:21.71
5. BEZANSON Maya 07 Team Ontario 2:22.78 689 B 30.12 1:06.86 1:50.39 2:22.78
6. OLIVER Emilia 08 Swim England South East 2:25.55 650 31.32 1:08.67 1:51.12 2:25.55
7. KINSMAN Blythe 07 Team England 2:26.00 644 30.07 1:06.94 1:51.15 2:26.00
8. CROKE Carys 07 Swim Wales 2:26.13 642 31.23 1:09.10 1:53.29 2:26.13
9. SCHNEIDER Hannah 08 Hofheimer SC 2:26.98 631 31.44 1:11.20 1:51.79 2:26.98

10. ROBERTS Lacey 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:27.28 627 31.44 1:08.60 1:53.30 2:27.28
11. DEWDNEY Annika 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 2:27.43 626 31.50 1:10.84 1:54.96 2:27.43
12. COOKE Bethan 07 City of Birmingham SC 2:28.08 617 31.33 1:10.89 1:55.13 2:28.08
13. CARTER Hazel-Anne 08 Swim England South East 2:28.20 616 32.58 1:11.75 1:53.46 2:28.20
14. DAVIES Sophie 07 Swim Wales 2:28.31 614 30.48 1:09.93 1:52.66 2:28.31
15. SURRELL Charlotte 07 City of Birmingham SC 2:28.43 613 32.04 1:11.92 1:54.27 2:28.43
16. LINKERHAND Isabelle 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 2:28.49 612 31.61 1:12.09 1:53.59 2:28.49
17. PRONK Hannah 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 2:30.43 589 31.40 1:13.38 1:55.88 2:30.43
18. MAGNEE Maryse 08 City of Birmingham SC 2:31.72 574 33.53 1:15.14 1:56.68 2:31.72
19. BISSICKS Ella 07 Swim Wales 2:34.32 545 32.72 1:14.22 1:56.07 2:34.32
20. ROHDE Jana 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:34.98 538 32.21 1:13.07 1:59.89 2:34.98
21. BOCK Anouk 08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:35.41 534 32.07 1:12.48 1:58.36 2:35.41
22. ALLAR Maud 08 Luxembourg 2:36.53 523 32.94 1:17.08 1:58.62 2:36.53
23. WAGNER Alina 07 White Sharks BKS e.V. 2:38.46 504 31.67 1:13.55 2:01.51 2:38.46
24. HESS Fine 08 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 2:42.75 465 * 34.90 1:18.77 2:05.51 2:42.75
25. THIRY Alice 08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:43.18 461 * 33.74 1:16.42 2:05.60 2:43.18
26. WENDEL Antonia 07 TV Ratingen 2:47.84 424 * 32.13 1:15.87 2:05.79 2:47.84

DNS POWER Orla 08 City of Birmingham SC
DNS KROGH Emma Brogaard 07 Denmark
DNS LUDWIG Lena 07 SV Nikar Heidelberg
DNS SCHOLER Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR GRONLUND E. 07 Herlev Svomning
WDR GOETTING Svenja 07 SSG Reutlingen/Tuebingen
WDR COPE Charlotte 07 Swim England South East
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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 32, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim

Youth

1. SMITH Amalie 09 Swim England South East 2:21.78 703 B 29.78 1:07.71 1:48.98 2:21.78
2. JURACK Helena 09 SGR Karlsruhe 2:25.02 657 B 30.09 1:07.59 1:50.73 2:25.02
3. HELGET Mira 09 SGR Karlsruhe 2:25.48 651 R 32.58 1:07.88 1:51.05 2:25.48
4. MOONEY Bonnie 09 City of Birmingham SC 2:29.31 602 33.15 1:11.86 1:54.13 2:29.31
5. PRICE Isabelle 09 City of Birmingham SC 2:30.09 593 31.73 1:11.56 1:55.66 2:30.09
6. ROBINS Olivia 10 City of Birmingham SC 2:31.22 580 32.32 1:13.93 1:55.55 2:31.22
7. GROSSE Malou 09 SGR Karlsruhe 2:32.34 567 31.40 1:12.03 1:57.65 2:32.34
8. ZEH Irmela Charlotte 09 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 2:32.85 561 32.48 1:14.50 1:58.52 2:32.85
9. GROSVENOR Chloe 10 City of Birmingham SC 2:33.39 555 33.12 1:13.59 1:57.60 2:33.39

10. TUAN-MU Laura 10 City of Birmingham SC 2:34.49 544 33.73 1:15.23 1:59.59 2:34.49
11. VAN AVONDT Lina 09 Swimming Team Aalter 2:36.86 519 31.61 1:12.01 2:01.38 2:36.86
12. OWEN Isabel 09 City of Birmingham SC 2:37.12 517 35.07 1:19.66 2:01.75 2:37.12
13. VALERIUS Lucy 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 2:37.87 509 36.41 1:19.86 2:03.53 2:37.87
14. VERONESE Malya 09 Sporting Club Thionville 2:39.32 496 32.63 1:13.74 2:02.91 2:39.32
15. LAMBIN Elisa 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:39.42 495 34.67 1:17.86 2:02.44 2:39.42
16. GRUJIC-MARTINS Teodora09 Swimming Luxembourg 2:39.60 493 31.82 1:15.76 2:01.88 2:39.60
17. MILANOVSKA Maja 09 Swimming Luxembourg 2:40.50 485 32.41 1:13.14 2:01.95 2:40.50
18. OTTEN Lena 09 TV Ratingen 2:40.87 481 34.91 1:17.89 2:04.00 2:40.87
19. MOTLEY Eleanor 10 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 2:42.77 465 36.08 1:19.09 2:06.02 2:42.77
20. POPE Ava 10 City of Birmingham SC 2:45.01 446 34.23 1:16.81 2:06.03 2:45.01
21. LENAERTS Hailey 09 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team2:45.07 446 34.59 1:18.53 2:06.60 2:45.07
22. RIAHI Sonia 10 Herstal Natation 2:45.84 439 33.80 1:16.26 2:07.47 2:45.84
23. BROECKAERT Noa 09 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2:46.02 438 * 33.30 1:17.73 2:06.54 2:46.02
24. WINDISCH Kristina 10 Swimming Luxembourg 2:49.92 408 * 35.63 1:20.38 2:11.90 2:49.92
25. CIRIELLO Ilaria 09 Herstal Natation 2:51.07 400 * 33.48 1:16.56 2:11.29 2:51.07
26. KOENIG Charlotte Fleur 09 Swimming Luxembourg 2:55.97 368 * 36.89 1:22.50 2:15.43 2:55.97
27. KUI Natasha 10 City of Birmingham SC 2:56.56 364 * 36.97 1:24.08 2:13.04 2:56.56

DNS BAIEVYCH Alina 09 TB 1888 Erlangen
WDR BARTHEL Emma 10 Luxembourg


